  HI70 Series
Tactical-grade IMU/VRU/AHRS
© 2025 Hipnuc Ltd. All Rights Reserved. www.hipnuc.com  1 / 17
1 FEATURES
1.1 Hardware
⚫ High-performance tactical-grade MEMS-IMU
⚫ Factory-calibrated for full temperature range (-40°C
to 85°C), including scale factor, cross-axis, and bias.

 4 / 17 www.hipnuc.com © 2025 Hipnuc Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
5 ORDERING
5.1 Ordering Information
Table 2: Ordering Information
Interf Part Number Name Description
MI0(CAN+RS232)
HI70T2-MI0-000 IMU/VRU Module Tactical-grade 6DoF 0.3°/h 10ug CAN+RS232
HI70T3-MI0-000 IMU/VRU/AHRS Module Tactical-grade 6DoF+Magnetic 0.3°/h 10ug CAN+RS232
MI1(CAN+RS422)
HI70T2-MI1-000 IMU/VRU Module Tactical-grade 6DoF 0.3°/h 10ug CAN+RS422
HI70T3-MI1-000 IMU/VRU/AHRS Module Tactical-grade 6DoF+Magnetic 0.3°/h 10ug CAN+RS422
5.2 Contact us
1. Email: overseas1@hipnuc.com
2. Website:www.hipnuc.com